
Owner: Calumet Farm
Trainer: Richard E Mandella
Owner & trainer as of 08/20/17

In Brazil, United States
Year Age Starts 1st 2nd 3rd Earnings (USA$)

2012/13 2 4 3(2) 0 1 $40,465
2013/14 3 8 8(7) 0 0 $469,613

2015 5 5 2(1) 1 0 $157,400
2016 6 5 0 0 3 $96,345
2017 7 4 2(2) 0 0 $494,445

Totals 26 15(12) 1 4 $1,258,268
(BlkType)

2012 Turf 2 4 3(2) 0 1 $40,465
2013 Turf 3 8 8(7) 0 0 $469,613
2015 Turf 5 5 2(1) 1 0 $157,400
2016 Turf 6 4 0 0 3 $96,000
2017 Turf 7 4 2(2) 0 0 $494,445

Totals Turf 25 15(12) 1 4 $1,257,923
(BlkType)

Bal a Bali (BRZ)
Dark Bay or Brown Horse by Put It Back (98) -- =In My Side (BRZ) (96) by =Clackson (BRZ) (76) -- Bred in BRZ by Haras Santa Maria de Araras (Sep 22, 2010)
(SPR=98; CPI=28.7)

Date #Track Dist Splits Race Type/Name Race Value Country v PP FP Jockey W First Three Finishers #
Starters

Earned
(USA$)

082017 8DMR fm 1m T 46ÈÈ 1:10ÃÂ 1:34ÀÆ 3UDel Mar Mile H. [G2] 200.3k USA 108 3 6Æ¡ SmithME 125 Blackjackcat,Vyjack,Om 6 $345
060317 7SA fm 1m T 45ÀÇ 1:08ÂÁ 1:32ÂÂ 3UShoemaker Mile S. [G1] 400.6k USA 119 3 1£ SmithME 126 Bal a Bali,Farhaan,Heart to Heart 7 $240,000
050617 11CD gd 1Nm T 50ÆÉ 1:15ÄÅ 1:52ÄÂ 4UWoodford Reserve Turf Classic

S. [G1]
500k USA 97 6 5Å¢ CastellanoJ 122 Divisidero,Beach Patrol,Oscar Nominated 11 $14,100

031117 9SA fm 1m T 46ÈÉ 1:10ÁÂ 1:33ÈÆ 4UFrank E. Kilroe Mile S. [G1] 400.3k USA 115 1 1ëç CastellanoJ 120 Bal a Bali,What a View,Bolo 6 $240,000
062516 9SA ft 1Lm 47ÇÀ 1:35ÅÂ 1:59ÇÉ 3UGold Cup at Santa Anita S. [G1] 501.0k USA 101 1 8ÁÀ¢ PratF 120 Melatonin,Win the Space,Hard Aces 8 $345
052916 8SA fm 1Lm T 47ÀÂ 1:35ÃÆ 1:59ÄÈ 3UCharles Whittingham S. [G2] 201.7k USA 108 5 4Ä¢ PratF 121 Si Sage,Patentar,Montego Bay 10 $12,000
043016 8GG fm 1m T 48ÃÁ 1:12ÈÁ 1:36ÃÉ 3USan Francisco Mile S. [G3] 101.8k USA 108 11 3ñî PratF 122 Alert Bay,Gabriel Charles,Bal a Bali 13 $12,000
031216 6SA gd 1m T 46ÂÅ 1:10ÁÇ 1:35ÅÇ 4UFrank E. Kilroe Mile S. [G1] 400.3k USA 112 3 3Ã£ PratF 119 What a View,Bolo,Bal a Bali 6 $48,000
010216 8SA fm 1Nm T 46ÆÀ 1:10ÂÇ 1:46ÆÄ 4USan Gabriel S. [G2] 201.5k USA 120 6 3Â¡ PratF 118 Flamboyant,Obviously,Bal a Bali 11 $24,000
112715 8DMR fm 1Bm T 48ÆÃ 1:13ÃÆ 1:42ÇÀ 3USeabiscuit H. [G2] 251k USA 109 3 2Á£ BejaranoR 122 Midnight Storm,Bal a Bali,Toowindytohaulrox 9 $50,000
103015 8DMR fm 1m T 46ÂÂ 1:09ÉÇ 1:33ÇÀ 3UAOC 62.1k 62.1k USA 114 1 1Á£ BejaranoR 124 Bal a Bali,Big Cazanova,Big Bane Theory 9 $35,400
082315 8DMR fm 1m T 47ÇÇ 1:11ÅÂ 1:35ÂÂ 3UDel Mar Mile H. [G2] 201.2k USA 112 4 5Á£ PratF 121 Avanzare,Talco,Di Giorgio 10 $4,000
061315 5SA fm 1m T 46ÅÃ 1:10ÁÇ 1:35ÀÀ 3UShoemaker Mile S. [G1] 400k USA 109 5 5Ã PratF 119 Talco,Midnight Storm,Seek Again 5 $8,000
050915 8SA fm 1m T 48ÀÈ 1:11ÉÈ 1:35ÆÉ 3UAmerican S. [G3] 100.7k USA 115 8 1Á PratF 121 Bal a Bali,Talco,Gabriel Charles 8 $60,000
060814 GVA sf a12f T 2:27ÂÉ 3UBrasil [G1] 464.9k BRZ 4 1Â¡ BorgesV 126 Bal a Bali,Mojito,Beach Ball 11 $281,760
051114 GVA hy a12f T 2:29ÁÃ 3UDoutor Frontin [G2] 39.5k BRZ 1 1ñò BorgesV 123 Bal a Bali,Ferragamo,Gigante de Ouro 6 $23,998
031614 GVA gd a12f T 2:23ÂÅ 03Grande Premio Cruzeiro do Sul

[G1]
89.6k BRZ 4 1Á BorgesV 126 Bal a Bali,Hendrix,Energia Fribby 13 $54,316

021614 GVA gd a10f T 1:59ÂÅ 03Francisco Eduardo de Paula
Machado [G1]

52.8k BRZ 5 1Ã£ BorgesV 126 Bal a Bali,Desejado Zuca,Hendrix 8 $32,034

011214 GVA gd a8f T 1:31ÃÆ 03Estado do Rio de Janeiro [G1] 55.5k BRZ 5 1Ç¡ BorgesV 126 Bal a Bali,Baccelo,Happy Fritz 10 $33,658
120113 GVA hy a8f T 1:38ÀÈ 3UJulio Capua [G3] 27.6k BRZ 2 1Ã¡ BorgesV 123 Bal a Bali,Athomic,Angelus Taster 6 $16,774
102613 GVA sf a8f T 1:33ÆÄ 03Ernani De Freitas 16.0k BRZ 3 1Ç¡ PierreJ 126 Bal a Bali,Angelus Taster,Meu Chuck 6 $9,700
091413 GVA sf a8f T 1:33ÃÇ C03Leiloes Jockey Club Brasileiro -

Versao Potros
28.6k BRZ 5 1Å¡ BorgesV 126 Bal a Bali,Quem E Quem,Americando 8 $17,373

052613 GVA hy a7f T 1:30ÆÂ C02Conde de Herzberg [G2] 44.4k BRZ 6 3Æ¡ BorgesV 123 Farrier,Baccelo,Bal a Bali 10 $5,390
033113 GVA hy a7f T 1:27ÄÅ C02Mario de Azevedo Ribeiro [G3] 31.1k BRZ 7 1Â BorgesV 123 Bal a Bali,Set Lua,Hoje de Manha 7 $18,883
030213 GVA sf a6f T 1:17ÂÄ 02Classico Jose Calmon 17.6k BRZ 2 1Ã¢ BorgesV 123 Bal a Bali,Baccelo,Andromeda Lover 6 $10,718
020213 GVA sf a5f T 55ÄÄ 02Quicken Girl - 2005 9.0k BRZ 7 1È¡ PaivaA 119 Bal a Bali,Blue Bull,Secret Afleet 7 $5,474

Minimum Winning Distance: a5 furlongs
Maximum Winning Distance: a1 1/2M
Average Winning Distance: 8.53 furlongs

In Brazil, United States
Blacktype Total Blacktype: 12 wins, 1 second, 4 thirds

Fin
Pos Year Country Track Race Name Currency in country of origin

(Purse--Value Of Race--Earnings)
2014 BRZ Horse of the year
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2014 BRZ Champion 3-year-old colt
1 2014 BRZ GVA Brasil [G1] (1,045,197-1,045,197-633,454)
1 2017 USA SA Shoemaker Mile S. [G1] (T) USA (400,000-400,690-240,000)
1 2017 USA SA Frank E. Kilroe Mile S. [G1] (T) USA (400,000-400,345-240,000)
1 2014 BRZ GVA Grande Premio Cruzeiro do Sul [G1] (210,278-210,278-127,442)
1 2014 BRZ GVA Estado do Rio de Janeiro [G1] (130,978-130,978-79,381)
1 2014 BRZ GVA Francisco Eduardo de Paula Machado [G1] (126,177-126,177-76,472)
1 2014 BRZ GVA Doutor Frontin [G2] (87,600-87,600-53,092)
1 2015 USA SA American S. [G3] (T) USA (100,000-100,750-60,000)
1 2013 BRZ GVA Julio Capua [G3] (64,650-64,650-39,183)
1 2013 BRZ GVA Mario de Azevedo Ribeiro [G3] (63,007-63,007-38,187)
1 2013 BRZ GVA Classico Jose Calmon (35,004-35,004-21,216)
1 2013 BRZ GVA Ernani De Freitas (35,004-35,004-21,216)
2 2015 USA DMR Seabiscuit H. [G2] (T) USA (250,000-251,000-50,000)
3 2016 USA SA Frank E. Kilroe Mile S. [G1] (T) USA (400,000-400,345-48,000)
3 2016 USA SA San Gabriel S. [G2] (T) USA (200,000-201,500-24,000)
3 2013 BRZ GVA Conde de Herzberg [G2] (91,212-91,212-11,056)
3 2016 USA GG San Francisco Mile S. [G3] (T) USA (100,000-101,800-12,000)

Country by Country Summary Race Records
In Brazil

Year Age Starts 1st 2nd 3rd Reals
Earnings

(USA$)
2012/13 2 4 3(2) 0 1 81,339 $40,465
2013/14 3 8 8(7) 0 0 1,069,878 $469,613
Totals 12 11(9) 0 1 1,151,217 $510,078

(BlkType)

Blacktype In Brazil Total Blacktype: 9 wins, 0 seconds, 1 third
Fin
Pos Year Country Track Race Name Currency in country of origin

(Purse--Value Of Race--Earnings)
2014 BRZ Horse of the year
2014 BRZ Champion 3-year-old colt

1 2014 BRZ GVA Brasil [G1] (1,045,197-1,045,197-633,454)
1 2014 BRZ GVA Grande Premio Cruzeiro do Sul [G1] (210,278-210,278-127,442)
1 2014 BRZ GVA Estado do Rio de Janeiro [G1] (130,978-130,978-79,381)
1 2014 BRZ GVA Francisco Eduardo de Paula Machado [G1] (126,177-126,177-76,472)
1 2014 BRZ GVA Doutor Frontin [G2] (87,600-87,600-53,092)
1 2013 BRZ GVA Julio Capua [G3] (64,650-64,650-39,183)
1 2013 BRZ GVA Mario de Azevedo Ribeiro [G3] (63,007-63,007-38,187)
1 2013 BRZ GVA Classico Jose Calmon (35,004-35,004-21,216)
1 2013 BRZ GVA Ernani De Freitas (35,004-35,004-21,216)
3 2013 BRZ GVA Conde de Herzberg [G2] (91,212-91,212-11,056)

MISCELLANEOUS INFORMATION
2014 BRZ Sent from Brazil to United States

In United States
Year Age Starts 1st 2nd 3rd Earnings (USA$)
2015 5 5 2(1) 1 0 $157,400
2016 6 5 0 0 3 $96,345
2017 7 4 2(2) 0 0 $494,445

Totals 14 4(3) 1 3 $748,190
(BlkType)

2015 Turf 5 5 2(1) 1 0 $157,400
2016 Turf 6 4 0 0 3 $96,000
2017 Turf 7 4 2(2) 0 0 $494,445

Totals Turf 13 4(3) 1 3 $747,845
(BlkType)

Blacktype In United States Total Blacktype: 3 wins, 1 second, 3 thirds
Fin
Pos Year Country Track Race Name Currency in country of origin

(Purse--Value Of Race--Earnings)
1 2017 USA SA Shoemaker Mile S. [G1] (T) USA (400,000-400,690-240,000)
1 2017 USA SA Frank E. Kilroe Mile S. [G1] (T) USA (400,000-400,345-240,000)
1 2015 USA SA American S. [G3] (T) USA (100,000-100,750-60,000)
2 2015 USA DMR Seabiscuit H. [G2] (T) USA (250,000-251,000-50,000)
3 2016 USA SA Frank E. Kilroe Mile S. [G1] (T) USA (400,000-400,345-48,000)
3 2016 USA SA San Gabriel S. [G2] (T) USA (200,000-201,500-24,000)
3 2016 USA GG San Francisco Mile S. [G3] (T) USA (100,000-101,800-12,000)
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